
Jméno 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo
součet 2 nejlepších 

časů
pořadí

Sikora Eliáš 29,67 28,58 27,55 56,13 1.

Kukuczka Lucyna 33,19 30,99 27,87 58,86 2.

Martynek Szymon 34,35 30,99 29,15 60,14 3.

Cienciala Ewa 42,42 36,10 33,71 69,81 4.

Jelenová Anna - - - - -

Niedobová Stella 26,64 26,21 26,29 52,50 1.

Bolek Ellen 29,46 28,09 27,89 55,98 2.

Foxová Marie 31,56 29,23 27,50 56,73 3.

Jarošová Dorota - - - - -

Krzywoo Ewelina - - - - -

Mucha Prokop 22,00 21,68 21,58 43,26 1.

Madziová Wiktoria 24,27 23,44 23,01 46,45 2.

Cienciala Ania 25,82 25,76 24,78 50,54 3.

Goryl Sebastian 27,99 27,51 26,15 53,66 4.

Jelen Adam - - - - -

Kaletová Dorota - - - - -

Ninik Damian - - - - -

Pyszková Veronika - - - - -

Sajdok Tiffany 21,35 21,28 21,05 42,33 1.

Bolek Izabela 22,43 21,77 22,08 43,85 2.

Skupieo Tiana Berenika 22,20 22,15 21,80 43,95 3.

Niedoba Kristián 22,39 22,36 22,06 44,42 4.

Fojkes Matěj 28,03 22,62 22,04 44,66 5.

Madzia Mateusz 23,14 22,56 22,15 44,71 6.

Martynek Jan 22,51 22,85 22,53 45,04 7.

Kukuczka Zuzanna 25,57 24,41 23,99 48,40 8.

Skupieo Eliza Julia 19,54 19,63 19,80 39,17 1.

Gorylová Patricie 21,44 21,04 21,05 42,09 2.

Martynek Adam 21,22 21,05 21,27 42,27 3.

Latková Tereza 21,91 21,85 21,62 43,47 4.

Gebara Michal 23,67 22,67 23,09 45,76 5.

Gebara Dan - - - - -

Krzywoo Julia - - - - -

Satori Jan - - - - -

Kulka Szymon 18,20 17,84 17,86 35,70 1.

Kulka Magda 18,89 19,67 20,67 38,56 2.

Jopková Teresa 19,82 19,43 19,89 39,25 3.

Fojkesová Tereza 21,55 21,37 21,22 42,59 4.

Cieślar Nela - - - - -

Iwanuszková Alicja - - - - -

Mrozek Adam - - - - -

Szotkowská Anna - - - - -

↓ ↓↓

Skupina MAREK

Zdokonalovací kurz Mosty - Istebna 2018

Skupina DORIS

Skupina BASIA

Skupina SABINA

Skupina NATKA

Skupina PEŤO

(závody Mosty - 11.2.2018)



Jméno 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo
součet 2 nejlepších 

časů
pořadí

Kulka Szymon 18,20 17,84 17,86 35,70 1.

Kulka Magda 18,89 19,67 20,67 38,56 2.

Skupieo Eliza Julia 19,54 19,63 19,80 39,17 3.

Jopková Teresa 19,82 19,43 19,89 39,25 4.

Gorylová Patricie 21,44 21,04 21,05 42,09 5.

Martynek Adam 21,22 21,05 21,27 42,27 6.

Sajdok Tiffany 21,35 21,28 21,05 42,33 7.

Fojkesová Tereza 21,55 21,37 21,22 42,59 8.

Mucha Prokop 22,00 21,68 21,58 43,26 9.

Latková Tereza 21,91 21,85 21,62 43,47 10.

Bolek Izabela 22,43 21,77 22,08 43,85 11.

Skupieo Tiana Berenika 22,20 22,15 21,80 43,95 12.

Niedoba Kristián 22,39 22,36 22,06 44,42 13.

Fojkes Matěj 28,03 22,62 22,04 44,66 14.

Madzia Mateusz 23,14 22,56 22,15 44,71 15.

Martynek Jan 22,51 22,85 22,53 45,04 16.

Gebara Michal 23,67 22,67 23,09 45,76 17.

Madziová Wiktoria 24,27 23,44 23,01 46,45 18.

Kukuczka Zuzanna 25,57 24,41 23,99 48,40 19.

Cienciala Ania 25,82 25,76 24,78 50,54 20.

Niedobová Stella 26,64 26,21 26,29 52,50 21.

Goryl Sebastian 27,99 27,51 26,15 53,66 22.

Bolek Ellen 29,46 28,09 27,89 55,98 23.

Sikora Eliáš 29,67 28,58 27,55 56,13 24.

Foxová Marie 31,56 29,23 27,50 56,73 25.

Kukuczka Lucyna 33,19 30,99 27,87 58,86 26.

Martynek Szymon 34,35 30,99 29,15 60,14 27.

Cienciala Ewa 42,42 36,10 33,71 69,81 28.

Jelenová Anna - - - -

Jarošová Dorota - - - -

Krzywoo Ewelina - - - -

Jelen Adam - - - -

Kaletová Dorota - - - -

Ninik Damian - - - -

Pyszková Veronika - - - -

Gebara Dan - - - -

Krzywoo Julia - - - -

Satori Jan - - - -

Cieślar Nela - - - -

Iwanuszková Alicja - - - -

Mrozek Adam - - - -

Szotkowská Anna - - - -


